MicroTask 4 ®
120V LED Round / Square
Deep Regressed Downlight
©2022 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® MDL-4R-S_42822
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
FEATURES
•  Dimmable (Triac)
•  4-1/2” dia. x 3” depth (round trim)
•  4-1/2” square x 3” depth (square trim)
•  LUXcontrol™ app enabled via LUXcontrol dimmer
•  Snap-in spring clips installation
•  ETL, Title 24 and Energy Star
•  Suitable for damp location (indoor only)
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Excellent color rendition and high lumens in a
recessed, 4” deep regressed, IC rated, damp location, round
and square trim downlight that features an inline junction box
connected by a modular twist-connector.  Perfect for any
application where glare free illumination is desirable.  Available
in 2700K or 3000K color temp and white semi-gloss finish.
Extenders available.  See below.
ELECTRICAL
•  120V
•  15W
OPTICS
•  2700K, 3000K
•  40° beam angle
®
Model - Color Temp. Finish
MDL-4R (Round) 27 (2700K)
WH (WHITE)
30 (3000K)
MDL-4S (Square) 27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
ORDERING INFORMATION
-
-
- -
SPECIFICATIONS
LABEL
•  ETL
•  Title 24 - JA8
•  Energy Star
WARRANTY
• 5 years
CUT-OUT DIMENSIONS: 3-3/4”
PRODUCT DIAGRAM: NEXT PAGE
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
-
Ordering Example:
MDL-4R-30-WH
MDL-4R
MDL-4S
Catalog No. Description
MDL-5FT-EXT 5’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
MDL-10FT-EXT 10’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
MDL-20FT-EXT 20’ EXTENSION CORD FOR MDL SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
UNV-NCP NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE FOR ALL RSD SERIES DOWNLIGHTS
5 Yr.
WARRANTY
90
C R I
+120
VOLT
24
TITLEIC
RATED
DAMP
LOCATIONDRY
LO C AT I O N
MicroTask 4 ®
120V LED Round / Square
Deep Regressed Downlight
©2022 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® MDL-4R-S_42822
Catalog No. Recess Depth Trim Dimension Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.
MDL-4R-27-WH
3” 4-1/2” 15W
975
90+
2700K
MDL-4R-30-WH 1000 3000K
MDL-4S-27-WH 975 2700K
MDL-4S-30-WH 1000 3000K
12-1/2”
Twist-Lock
Connector
Inline Junction Box
1-1/2”
3-7/8”
3”
4-1/2”
3”
3”
4-1/2”
3”
2-3/8”
CUT-OUT
3-3/4”
PRODUCT DIAGRAM